
Train/Activity Station or Crossing Timetable

Guided Redwood Tour Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction		
Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

9:45 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

departure
arrival
departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express 
11 am trip

Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction		
Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

11:00 am
11:25 am
12:10 pm
12:30 pm

departure
arrival
departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express
1:45 pm trip*

Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction		
Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

1:45 pm
2:10 pm
2:55 pm
3:15 pm

departure
arrival
departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express
4:15 pm trip*

Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction		
Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

4:15 pm
4:40 pm
5:25 pm
5:45 pm

departure
arrival
departure
arrival

(*Does not run on every day)

Would you like to spend more time exploring The Glen and enjoying the Redwoods? Arrive on 
the 11:00 am Pudding Creek Express and leave on the 1:45 pm train, or later.

Round trip tickets returning from Glen Blair Junction are good on any train running that day. 
Reservations are only necessary for the first departure purchased.

TIMETABLE
Round-Trip tickets

Skunk TRAIN

 707.964.6371 SkunkTrain.com



Train/Activity Station or Crossing Timetable

Guided Redwood Tour Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction

9:45 am
11:30 am

departure
arrival

One-Way Return on the Pudding Creek Express

Pudding Creek Express 
11 am trip

Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

12:10 pm
12:30 pm

departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express
1:45 pm trip*

Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

2:50 pm
3:15 pm

departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express
4:30 pm trip*

Glen Blair Junction		
Skunk Train Depot

5:40 pm
6:00 pm

departure
arrival

(*Does not run on every day)

 707.964.6371 SkunkTrain.com

Train/Activity Station or Crossing Timetable

Pudding Creek Express 
11 am trip

Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction

11:00 am
11:25 am

departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express
1:45 pm trip*

Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction

1:45 pm
2:10 pm

departure
arrival

Pudding Creek Express
4:15 pm trip*

Skunk Train Depot		
Glen Blair Junction

4:15 pm
4:40 pm

departure
arrival

Walk Back Walkers can leave Glen Blair Junction at any time after their 
arrival and take the leisurely 3.5 mile gravel path back to the 
Skunk Train Depot.

Depart on the Walking Tour
Return on the Pudding Creek Express

Depart on the Pudding Creek Express
Return at your leisure via the walking path

TIMETABLE
One-Way tickets

Skunk TRAIN


