SKUNK TRAIN TIMETABLE ROUND-TRIP TICKETS

Train/Activity	Station or Crossing	Timetable
Guided Redwood Tour	Skunk Train Depot Glen Blair Junction Glen Blair Junction Skunk Train Depot	9:45 am departure 12:30 pm arrival 1:00 pm departure 2:00 pm arrival
Pudding Creek Express 11 am trip	Skunk Train Depot Glen Blair Junction Glen Blair Junction Skunk Train Depot	11:00 am departure 11:25 am arrival 12:10 pm departure 12:30 pm arrival
Pudding Creek Express 1:45 pm trip*	Skunk Train Depot Glen Blair Junction Glen Blair Junction Skunk Train Depot	1:45 pm departure 2:10 pm arrival 2:55 pm departure 3:15 pm arrival
Pudding Creek Express 4:15 pm trip*	Skunk Train Depot Glen Blair Junction Glen Blair Junction Skunk Train Depot	4:15 pm departure 4:40 pm arrival 5:25 pm departure 5:45 pm arrival

(*Does not run on every day)

Would you like to spend more time exploring The Glen and enjoying the Redwoods? Arrive on the 11:00 am Pudding Creek Express and leave on the 1:45 pm train, or later.

Round trip tickets returning from Glen Blair Junction are good on any train running that day. Reservations are only necessary for the first departure purchased.



SKUNK TRAIN TIMETABLE ONE-WAY TICKETS

Depart on the Walking Tour Return on the Pudding Creek Express

Train/Activity	Station or Crossing	Timetable			
Guided Redwood Tour	Skunk Train Depot	9:45 am	departure		
	Glen Blair Junction	11:30 am	arrival		
One-Way Return on the Pudding Creek Express					
Pudding Creek Express	Glen Blair Junction	12:10 pm	departure		
11 am trip	Skunk Train Depot	12:30 pm	arrival		
Pudding Creek Express	Glen Blair Junction	2:50 pm	departure		
1:45 pm trip*	Skunk Train Depot	3:15 pm	arrival		
Pudding Creek Express	Glen Blair Junction	5:40 pm	departure		
4:30 pm trip*	Skunk Train Depot	6:00 pm	arrival		

Depart on the Pudding Creek Express Return at your leisure via the walking path

Train/Activity	Station or Crossing	Timetable	
Pudding Creek Express	Skunk Train Depot	11:00 am	departure
11 am trip	Glen Blair Junction	11:25 am	arrival
Pudding Creek Express	Skunk Train Depot	1:45 pm	departure
1:45 pm trip*	Glen Blair Junction	2:10 pm	arrival
Pudding Creek Express	Skunk Train Depot	4:15 pm	departure
4:15 pm trip*	Glen Blair Junction	4:40 pm	arrival
Walk Back	Walkers can leave Glen Blair Junction at any time after their arrival and take the leisurely 3.5 mile gravel path back to the Skunk Train Depot.		

(*Does not run on every day)

